Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

OpenSTV

Election rules

Hall Rep for New Hall -

1.6.1
ERS97 STV

Caledonian Road
25-Oct-17
1
133
8
51

Stage 2 Stage 3

First Exclusion of Exclusion of

Candidates Preferences Chongjing Zhang, Mengyu Huang and RON Kelley O'Leary
(Re-Open Nominations)

Junzhi Yin Withdrawn
Chongjing Zhang 6 -6 -
Kelley O'Leary 32 32 -32
Xiao Han Withdrawn
He Bi 31 4 35 3 38
Mengyu Huang 5 -5 - -
Yibo Shao Withdrawn
Yi Li 58 3 61 3 64
RON (Re-Open Nominations) 1 -1 - -
Non-transferable 5 5 26 31
Totals 133 133 133

Elected



